
0 1

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN

2 3 4

1 : 50

5

2313-04b

tel: 020 8502 1780 / 07962 215566  email: markgarrod@btinternet.com

81 The Drive Loughton Essex IG10 1HL

Scale 1:50 @ A3

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN
Drawing Title

Date created
October 2009

Client

Project

Drawing No

BACK
GARDEN

HALL

KITCHEN

DINING
LIVING

neighbours existing extension

steel beam over to se's
details shown dotted

WC 1
0

0
0

2475

4
5

0

900

FAMILY
ROOM

3475

3750

3
6

0
0

COURTYARD

existing sewer drain
shown dotted - invert
level and direction of
flow to be verified on
site

1
6

0
0

6
0

0

new svp

new
manhole

stub stack (aav)

MARK GARROD ARCHITECT

This drawing is the copyright of Mark Garrod Architect

Rebecca Sibley

Proposed Extensions

42 Manbey Grove
Stratford London E15 1EX

neighbours existing extension


